280CT2Z4

PRICE REPORT

15:50:56{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 280CT24
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CTZ24

RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/1/2

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : &

5
PAYS Sy
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
3 14.20
5
1
2
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/5 45.20
OFFTCTAL $2.00 PAYS
3/5/1 . 111.50
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

3/5/1/2 i18.80

BmT/MA3 21.7.0

4 Dolilaxns)
Place

3.80
3.20

51.00 PAYS

22.60

$0.50 PAYS
27,80

$0.10 PAYS
11.88

Show

4.00
2.80
4.00

{US Dollars}

{US Dollars}

t

(US Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO



280CT24 PRICE REPORT
15:50:56 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 2BOCT24

COMMUNITY: PIMLIC(O COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CT24
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 8.00 6.40
2nd 7 9.60
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/7 §9.49 34.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/7/3 397.40 95.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/7/3/2 2066.40 206.64

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/6 12.2¢0
3/5 238.00

51.00 PAYS
9.60
119.00

(TS

(Us

{Us

Show

2.80
6.20
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH# 2



280CT24 PRICE REPCRT
15:50:56 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28CCTZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CTZ24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 1/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Decllars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 6.20 4.00
2nd 5 7.40
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/5 64.40 32.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/5/73 189.60 47.490
Superfecta
CPFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/5/3/4 320.80 39.09

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1 57.80

$1.

00 PAYS
28.80

(us

(Us

{us

Show

2.60
6.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PDollaxrs}

FRCOOO2
PAGEE 3



28QCT24
15:50:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CTZ4

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINiISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
CFRICTIAL
9/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4/2

Daily Double
OFFTICIAL
i/9

3,5,6,8

32.

52

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

1¢.00

00 PAYS3
20.80

.00 PAYS

19.490

00 PAYS
37.60

C0O PAYS
51.00

280CT24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1

50

50

51

Place

5.80
4.0

.00 PAYS

10.40

.50 PAYS
4.85

.10 pAyYs
3.7¢

.00 PAYS
25.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.490
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCCO02
PAGEY 4



280CT24 PRICE REPORT
15:50: 56 (EDT} REPOCRTING DATE: Z80CT24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1508724
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8B/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,5
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 6 4,80 3.20
2nd 8 4.00
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
&/8 12,20 6.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/8/17 57.20 14.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/8/7/4 79.60 7.96
Daily Docubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/86 29.2C 14.60

(Us

(US

(Us

(U3

Show

2.40
3.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doilars}

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5



280CT24

15:50:56(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150C€T24

RACE : 6
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
1st 7
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/7
7/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/6
7/4/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/6/2
7/4/6/2
Daily Double
CFFICIAL

6/4
6/7

PRICE

a,71/6/2
NONE

2.

32

$1.

52.

REPCRT

00 PAYS
14.00
10.40

.00 PAYS

64,00
47.20

GG PAYS
128.10
144.00

00 PAYS
1z.80
8.40

280CT2Z24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

4.40
3.80

00 PAYS
7.00
5.20

50 PAYS
16.00
11.80

10 PAYS
12.81
14.4¢C

00 PAYS
6.40
4.20

{Uus

(us

(us

(US

Show

3.60

3.20

3.40

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

hollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 6



280CT24 PRICE REPORT
15:50:56 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 280CT24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CT24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 4 6.40 3.20
2nd 8 4.00
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/8 41.20 20¢.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/8/77 210.40 52.60C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
4/8/7/1 502.8¢C 50.28
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/4 22.00 11.00
7/4 16.40 8.20

(US

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.4¢
2.60
4.40

Doltars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 7



280CT24 PRICE REPORT

15:5C:56 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 150CTz24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/8/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

Znd 5

3rd 8

4th g

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/5/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/5/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

52.

2.

51.

52.

Win

12.80

00 PAYS3
126.20

00 PAYS
1035.890

00 PAYS
970,50

CO PAYS
87.60

280CT24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

({US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

7.60
4.80

00 PAYS

63,10

50 PAYS
258,95

10 PAYS
97.05

00 PAYS
43.80

{Us

{Us

(US

Show

3.80
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

BRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



